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24 Izicwe Consulting R21 137 911,34 Level 1

23 Thamandla Construction R34 912 620,00 Level 2

22 Dinatla Construction and Civil R23 979 547,00 Level 1

21 Boitshoko Road Surfacing R28 929 710,54 Level 2

20 Dwellers Trading and Projects R22 847 809,00 Level 1

19 Ntlemo Projects R28 059 166,25 Level 2

18 CivMaq Construction R18 707 150,00 Level 1

17 Masston Construction R21 733 844,25 Level 1

16 Mintirho Business R23 232 488,60 Level 1

15 BopCons/DevTech JV R25 922 667,39 Level 1

14 Lethukuthula Development R31 958 550,37 Level 1

13 Linomthha Boleng JV R29 045 371,45 Level 1

12 Jodan Constructyion R29 906 689,25 Level 1

11 Mac P Construction R26 144 859,00 Level 2

10 Mathelemusa Trading JV MCC R23 346 306,69 Level 1

9 Resiliant Rock R32 315 034,50 Level 1

8 Pro-power Group R21 817 560,39 Level 1

7 Ayezwa Trading and Projects R30 954 584,50 Level 1

6 King Civil Engineering R38 061 613,25 Level 1

5 Arocon Engineering Contractors R23 997 722,75 Level 2

4 Amandla Building & Plant Hire R33 594 518,58 Level 1

3 M8 Logistics & Plant Hire R28 262 457,50 Level 1

2 Moago Construction R25 361 789,50 Level 1

1 DKPB Construction R23 764 699,60 Level 1

Series1

Series2



Main Contractor

No CONSULTANCY

Price as Tendered (Excl 

VAT) Comments

1 DKPB Construction R23 764 699,60 Level 1

2 Moago Construction R25 361 789,50 Level 1

3 M8 Logistics & Plant Hire R28 262 457,50 Level 1

4 Amandla Building & Plant Hire R33 594 518,58 Level 1

5 Arocon Engineering Contractors R23 997 722,75 Level 2

6 King Civil Engineering R38 061 613,25 Level 1

7 Ayezwa Trading and Projects R30 954 584,50 Level 1

8 Pro-power Group R21 817 560,39 Level 1

9 Resiliant Rock R32 315 034,50 Level 1

10 Mathelemusa Trading JV MCC R23 346 306,69 Level 1

11 Mac P Construction R26 144 859,00 Level 2

12 Jodan Constructyion R29 906 689,25 Level 1

13 Linomthha Boleng JV R29 045 371,45 Level 1

14 Lethukuthula Development R31 958 550,37 Level 1

15 BopCons/DevTech JV R25 922 667,39 Level 1

16 Mintirho Business R23 232 488,60 Level 1

17 Masston Construction R21 733 844,25 Level 1

18 CivMaq Construction R18 707 150,00 Level 1

19 Ntlemo Projects R28 059 166,25 Level 2

20 Dwellers Trading and Projects R22 847 809,00 Level 1

21 Boitshoko Road Surfacing R28 929 710,54 Level 2

22 Dinatla Construction and Civil R23 979 547,00 Level 1

23 Thamandla Construction R34 912 620,00 Level 2

24 Izicwe Consulting R21 137 911,34 Level 1

25 Leafy Space R28 457 144,75 Level 1

26 Molatebo Construction R28 691 904,30 Level 1

27 HBC Construction R33 205 887,29 Level 1

28 Mshandukani Holdings R30 371 400,95 Level 1

29 Dingatana Suppliers and Services R24 931 361,75 Level 1

Construction of Superstops and Park and Ride Facility in Tshepisong



30 Shonisani Rambau Constructiopn R21 841 483,01 Level 1


